
52.008.11-L
POLARIS LADY
POLARIS LADY, женски дуксер од
поларно руно, темно сива

Граматура: 280g/m2 
Состав: 100% полиестер 

Машка верзија: POLARIS 52.007  
Тип на облека: Женски 

0.47333 kg
0.592 kg
239
10/1
0.36 mx0.25 mx0.58 m
5.92 kg
8605025647760
610230100000
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